HRG3080-BS

Thor Kitchen - 30 inch
Professional Gas Range in
Black Stainless Steel

DIMENSION & WEIGHT

Product Dimension
Product width
Product height (from bottom to top of back splash)
Product height (from bottom to top of side panel)
Product depth (from back panel to bullnose include
gasket)
Product depth (from back panel to control board include
gasket)
Product depth (from back panel to side panel front
include gasket)
Depth of control panel (minimum)
Depth of control panel (bullnose)
Castiron cooking grate (W x L)
Adjustable legs

Power pluglength
Required Cutout Size (\Wx Dx H) (in)

29.875"
38.5”
35.9”
275"

26.3"

24.4”

1.69”

3.05”

22.83*10.63"™
Recommend not to exceed
1"

561/4”

30.18" x26.6"x38.5"

i

Black Porcelain Drip Pan for easy surface cleaning
Heavy Duty Continuous Cast Iron Cooking Grates

Black Zinc Alloy Knobs with Blue LEDIlluminating Lights
Push Button Light Control

4.2 cu.ft Oven Capacity

Blue Porcelain OvenInterior
2 x Halogen Lights
Commercial ConvectionFan

:
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Total Number of Range Top Burners 4 Burners
Front Right (Single) 15,000 BTU
Front Left (Single) 18,000 BTU
Rear Right (Single) 12,000 BTU
Rear Left (Single) 12,000 BTU
Infrared broilburner 13000BTU
U-shape burner 22000 BTU
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Fuel Type Natural Gas/ LPConvertible
Electrical Requirements 120v

Circuit Breaker (A) 150r 20A

Frequency (Hz) 60 Hz

ACCESSORES(NOT INCLUDED)
Liquid propane GasConversion Kit
WARRANTY

2 Year Warranty On Parts and Labor




HRG3618-BS

Thor Kitchen - 36 inch Professional
Gas Range in Black Stainless Steel

DIMENSION & WEIGHT

Product Dimension
Product width
Product height (from bottom to top of back splash)
Product height (from bottom to top of side panel)
Product depth (from back panel to bullnose include
gasket)
Product depth (from back panel to control board include
gasket)
Product depth (from back panel to side panel front
include gasket)
Depth of control panel (minimum)
Depth of control panel (bullnose)
Castiron cooking grate (W x L)
Adjustable legs

Power pluglength
Required Cutout Size (\Wx Dx H) (in)

35.875"
38.5”
35.9”
275"

26.3"

24.4”

1.69”

3.05”

22.83*10.63"™
Recommend not to exceed
1"

561/4”

36.18" x26.6"x38.5"

FEATURES
Black Porcelain Drip Pan for easy surface cleaning
Heavy Duty Continuous Cast Iron Cooking Grates

Black Zinc Alloy Knobs with Blue LEDIlluminating Lights
Push Button Light Control

5.2 cu.ft Oven Capacity

Blue Porcelain Oven Interior

2 x Halogen Lights

Commercial ConvectionFan

Total Number of Range Top Buners 6 Burners
Front Right (Dual) 15,000 BTU
Front Left(Dual) 15,000BTU
Front Middle (Single) 18,000BTU
Rear Right (Single) 12,000 BTU
Rear Left (Single) 12,000BTU
Rear Middle (Single) 12,000BTU
Infrared broil burner 16500BTU
U-shape burner 22000BTU

TECHNICAL DETALS

Fuel Type Natural Gas/ LPConvertible
Electrical Requirements 120V

Circuit Breaker (A) 150r 20A

Frequency (Hz) 60 Hz

ACCESSORES(NOT INCLUDED)
Liquid propane GasConversion Kit
WARRANTY

2 Year Warranty On Parts and Labor




HRG4808-BS

Thor Kitchen - 48 inch Professional

Gas Range in Black Stainless Steel

DIMENSION & WEIGHT

Product Dimension
Product width
Product height (from bottom to top of back splash)
Product height (from bottom to top of side panel)
Product depth (from back panel to bullnose include
gasket)
Product depth (from back panel to control board include
gasket)
Product depth (from back panel to side panel front
include gasket)
Depth of control panel (minimum)
Depth of control panel (bullnose)
Castiron cooking grate (W x L)
Adjustable legs

Power pluglength
Required Cutout Size (\Wx Dx H) (in)

47.875"
38.5”
35.9”
275"

26.3"
24.4”

1.69”

3.05”

22.83*10.63"™
Recommend not to exceed
1"

561/4”

48.18” x26.6"x38.5”

FEATURES
Black Porcelain Drip Pan for easy surface cleaning
Heavy Duty Continuous CastIron Cooking Grates

Black Zinc Alloy Knobs with Blue LEDIlluminating Lights

Push Button Light Control

30" Oven:

+4.2 cu.ft oven capacity

«Infrared Broil Burner: High-end broiler radiates heat to sear your food and seal in the juices: 16,500 BTU
+U-shape bake burner at 22,000 BTU

+Blue oveninterior

«Commercial Convection Fan circulates heat for evendistribution
«Two Halogen Lights increase visibility for the oven interior

18" Oven:

+2.5 cu.ft oven capacity

«1 tube burner with 14,000 BTU

+OneHalogen Light increases visibility for the oven interior
«Thermostatically Controlled to attain the righttemperature

Total Number of Range Top Burners 6 Burners
Front Right (Dual) 18,000 BTU
Front Left (Dual) 18,000BTU
Front Middle (Single) 18,000BTU
Rear Right (Single) 15,000 BTU
Rear Left (Single) 15,000BTU
Rear Middle (Single) 15,000BTU
Griddle Burner 15000 BTU
Infrared broilburner 16500 BTU
22000 BTU

U-shape burner

Fuel Type Natural Gas/ LPConvertible
Electrical Requirements 120V

Circuit Breaker(A) 150r 20A

Frequency (Hz) 60 Hz

ACCESSORES(NOT INCLUDED)
Liquid propane GasConversion Kit

?

2 Year Warranty On Parts and Labor



