HRG3080-BS Thor Kitchen - 30 inch Professional Gas Range in Black Stainless Steel

DIMENSION & WEIGHT

Required Cutout Size (WxDxH) (in)

	roduct Dimension
29.875"	Product width
38.5"	Product height (from bottom to top of back splash)
35.9"	Product height (from bottom to top of side panel)
27.5"	Product depth (from back panel to bullnose include gasket)
26.3"	Product depth (from back panel to control board include gasket)
24.4"	Product depth (from back panel to side panel front include gasket)
1.69"	Depth of control panel (minimum)
3.05"	Depth of control panel (bullnose)
22.83*10.63""	Cast iron cooking grate (W x L)
Recommend not to exceed 1"	Adjustable legs

Power plug length

FEATURES

Black Porcelain Drip Pan for easy surface cleaning Heavy Duty Continuous Cast Iron Cooking Grates

Black Zinc Alloy Knobs with Blue LED Illuminating Lights

Push Button Light Control

4.2 cu.ft Oven Capacity

Blue Porcelain Oven Interior

2 x Halogen Lights

Commercial Convection Fan

BURNER PERFORMANCE

Total Number of Range Top Burners	4 Burners
Front Right (Single)	15,000 BTU
Front Left (Single)	18,000 BTU
Rear Right (Single)	12,000 BTU
Rear Left (Single)	12,000 BTU
Infrared broil burner	13000BTU
U-shape burner	22000 BTU

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Fuel Type	Natural Gas/ LPConvertible
	400) /

Electrical Requirements 120V Circuit Breaker (A) 15 or 20 A Frequency (Hz) 60 Hz

ACCESSORIES (NOT INCLUDED)

Liquid propane Gas Conversion Kit

WARRANTY

561/4"

30.18" x 26.6" x 38.5"

2 Year Warranty On Parts and Labor

HRG3618-BS

Thor Kitchen - 36 inch Professional **Gas Range in Black Stainless Steel**

FEATURES

Black Porcelain Drip Pan for easy surface cleaning Heavy Duty Continuous Cast Iron Cooking Grates

Black Zinc Alloy Knobs with Blue LED Illuminating Lights **Push Button Light Control**

5.2 cu.ft Oven Capacity

Blue Porcelain Oven Interior

2 x Halogen Lights

Commercial Convection Fan

BURNER PERFORMANCE

Total Number of Range Top Burners	6 Burners
Front Right (Dual)	15,000 BTU
Front Left (Dual)	15,000BTU
Front Middle (Single)	18,000BTU
Rear Right (Single)	12,000 BTU
Rear Left (Single)	12,000BTU
Rear Middle (Single)	12,000BTU
Infrared broil burner	16500 BTU
U-shape burner	22000 BTU

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Fuel Type	Natural Gas/ LPConvertible
Electrical Requirements	120V
Circuit Breaker(A)	15 or 20 A

Frequency (Hz) 60 Hz

ACCESSORIES (NOT INCLUDED)

Liquid propane Gas Conversion Kit

WARRANTY

3.05"

2 Year Warranty On Parts and Labor

MENSION & WEIGHT

Product Dimension	
Product width	35.875"
Product height (from bottom to top of back splash)	38.5"
Product height (from bottom to top of side panel)	35.9"
Product depth (from back panel to bullnose include gasket)	27.5"
Product depth (from back panel to control board include gasket)	26.3"
Product depth (from back panel to side panel front include gasket)	24.4"
Depth of control panel (minimum)	1.69"

Depth of control panel (bullnose)

Cast iron cooking grate (W x L) 22.83*10.63"" Adjustable legs Recommend not to exceed 1"

> Power plug length 561/4"

Required Cutout Size (WxDxH) (in)

36.18" x 26.6" x 38.5"

HRG4808-BS Thor Kitchen - 48 inch Professional Gas Range in Black Stainless Steel

DIMENSION & WEIGHT

Product Dimens	ion
----------------	-----

Product Dimension	
Product width	47.875"
Product height (from bottom to top of back splash)	38.5"
Product height (from bottom to top of side panel)	35.9"
Product depth (from back panel to bullnose include gasket)	27.5"
Product depth (from back panel to control board include gasket)	26.3"
Product depth (from back panel to side panel front include gasket)	24.4"
Depth of control panel (minimum)	1.69"
Depth of control panel (bullnose)	3.05"
Cast iron cooking grate (W x L)	22.83*10.63""
Adjustable legs	Recommend not to exceed 1"
Power plug length	561/4"
Required Cutout Size (WxDxH) (in)	48.18" x 26.6" x 38.5"

FEATURES

Black Porcelain Drip Pan for easy surface cleaning

Heavy Duty Continuous Cast Iron Cooking Grates

Black Zinc Alloy Knobs with Blue LED Illuminating Lights

Push Button Light Control

30" Oven:

- •4.2 cu.ft oven capacity
- •Infrared Broil Burner: High-end broiler radiates heat to sear your food and seal in the juices: 16,500 BTU
- •U-shape bake burner at 22,000 BTU
- ·Blue oven interior
- ·Commercial Convection Fan circulates heat for evendistribution
- •Two Halogen Lights increase visibility for the oven interior 18" Oven:
- •2.5 cu.ft oven capacity
- •1 tube burner with 14,000 BTU
- One Halogen Light increases visibility for the oven interior
- •Thermostatically Controlled to attain the right temperature

BURNER PERFORMANCE

Total Number of Range Top Burners	6 Burners
Front Right (Dual)	18,000 BTU
Front Left (Dual)	18,000 BTU
Front Middle (Single)	18,000 BTU
Rear Right (Single)	15,000 BTU
Rear Left (Single)	15,000 BTU
Rear Middle (Single)	15,000 BTU
Griddle Burner	15000 BTU
Infrared broilburner	16500 BTU
U-shape burner	22000 BTU

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Fuel Type	Natural Gas/ LPConvertible
Electrical Requirements	120V
Circuit Breaker(A)	15 or 20 A
Frequency (Hz)	60 Hz

ACCESSORIES (NOT INCLUDED)

Liquid propane Gas Conversion Kit

WARRANTY

2 Year Warranty On Parts and Labor